
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

75 
313 

11 
74 
68 
19 
94 
14 
17 

8 
20 
66 
51 

121 
52 
33 
18 

7 

Name 

STARNONE Fabio 
SARCHI Roberto Jason 
DESTEFANIS Matteo 
CARONE Luca 
SORRENTI Andrea 
VIRONE Mattia 
BERSELLI Guido 
SALA Stefano 
IOTTI Christopher 
DOTTI Lorenzo 
SABETTA Gabriele 
LICO Santo 
CENSALE Paolo 
COLOMBO Jacopo 
RIVA Alessandro 
GUERRERI Sara 
DE PIERI Nicola 
GALLONI Daniele 

Class 

SPORTBIKE 
SPORTBIKE 
SPORTBIKE 
SPORTBIKE 
300SS 
300SS 
SPORTBIKE 
300SS 
300SS 
300SS 
300SS 
SPORTBIKE 
SPORTBIKE 
300SS 
300SS 
SUPERMONO 
300SS 
SUPERMONO 

Model/Engine 

Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
KRAMER 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Yamaha 
PHANTOM 

Best Tm 

1:15.458 
1:15.501 
1:16.836 
1:17.111 
1:18.029 
1:18.074 
1:18.249 
1:18.282 
1:18.545 
1:18.731 
1:19.051 
1:19.420 
1:19.580 
1:19.961 
1:21.086 
1:26.045 
1:28.224 
1:40.360 

Diff 

0.043 
1.378 
1.653 
2.571 
2.616 
2.791 
2.824 
3.087 
3.273 
3.593 
3.962 
4.122 
4.503 
5.628 

10.587 
12.766 
24.902 

Gap 

0.043 
1.335 
0.275 
0.918 
0.045 
0.175 
0.033 
0.263 
0.186 
0.320 
0.369 
0.160 
0.381 
1.125 
4.959 
2.179 

12.136 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CONC #7 TEMPI CANCELLATI PER TRACK LIMITS 

Printed: 15/06/2024 15:38:13 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 3 - Magione 15/16-06 
300SS-SUPERMONO-SPORTBIKE 

1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 300SS - SUPERMONO - SPORTBIKE 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:00:00 

MagioneV3 2,507 km 

15/06/2024 14:00 


